

mm657 (Awseesh) MD13

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

जिज्ञासा पत्र से दोहरा साक्ष्य लेना

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Mohania

श्री. अमरनाथन एस. एलएमओ अभियंता DIVISION

कार्य अवर प्रिंसिपल मोटेजियॉ

सर्वेक्षक. एस एलएमओ बली क-एडमिनि SUB-DIVISION

AG-NO 24 SBD/23-24 MB NO- 772

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st ON A/C BILL

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work</u> - Construction of road from Jirapath to Daghara Jadar talu.					
<u>Agency</u> - Sri Bawang Bali Construction					
<u>Agreement No.</u> SRD-24/2023-24					
<u>Agreement Value (Rs)</u> 80.927 Lacs					
(M) Rs 14.658 Lacs					
<u>Date of Start</u> - 15/03/2024					
<u>Date of Completion</u> - 14/03/2025					
<u>Date of measurement</u> - 6/05/2024					

RECORD MEASUREMENT:-

① Providing & fixing working benchmark pillars

- do - do as per fig

6.00 m

② Clearing & grubbing

road land - do - do

as per fig

$$6 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 630.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 1050.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$8 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 840.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 9.00 \times 3.50 = 31.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Qty} = 2556.50 \text{ m}^2$$

or 0.25 Ha

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 23 Providing PCC m 20 in substructure — do — do as per E/P					
Qty Vido TMBP: 03 stem 3				40.31 m ³	
P- 04 stem 2				5.18 m ³	
Qty -				45.49 m ³	
② Rs 8934.85/m ³					Rs 406,446 = 00
② 24 Providing & laying RCC pipe N/P for culvert — do — do as per E/P					
Qty Vido TMBP: 04 stem 1					
22.50 m @ Rs 3400.05/m					Rs 76501 = 00
③ 20 Providing & fixing of manhole & manhole Sign board — do — do as per E/P					
Qty Vido TMBP: 06 stem 5					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 13129.26 each					Rs 26259 = 00
					Rs 4656763 = 00
Add GST 18%.					Rs 746560 = 00
Add Labour Cost 1%.					Rs 46568 = 00
Add S. F.					Rs 92460 = 00
				Total	Rs 5542351 =
Less 21% as per agreement =					Rs 11,63,894 =
					Rs 4378,457

14/06/24
JE

Continuation

14/06/2024
AE

183
21/06/2024